
35º Asuncion Bowl
16 VARONES
Date
28 fev - 07 mar 2015

City, Country
Asuncion, PAR

Website
www.cosat.org

02/03/2015 13:47:32
St. Rank Flag Round 1

1 1  M. Pereira Infante [1]
2  Bye
3 Q 411  Eduardo Marino
4 LL 369  A. Gagiotti
5 Q 120  Rafael Tosetto
6 WC  Yuri Taboada
7  Bye
8 19  I. Carou [13]
9 14  F. Bastias [10]

10  Bye
11 LL 397  R. Cristofani Neto
12 88  J. Vallejo Alvarez
13 Q  Marco Andrade
14 LL 279  Victor Pilla Oliveira
15  Bye
16 10  Enzo Kohn [8]
17 3  S. Baez [3]
18  Bye
19 LL  Gabriel Ciro
20 WC 131  N. Bruna Alvarez
21 LL  R. Villate Fernandez
22 WC 173  A. Benítez Garcia
23  Bye
24 29  J. Vitor Ceolin [15]
25 11  A. Hoyos [9]
26  Bye
27 192  Tomás Descarrega
28 40  B. Figueiredo Abreu
29 WC 411  P. Recalde Riveros
30 Q 182  M. Barreiros Reyes
31  Bye
32 8  N. Acevedo Olmos [7]
33 5  M. Soto Carmona [5]
34  Bye
35 154  Moises Cure
36 105  H. Tersigni Alvarez
37 LL 224  Facundo Tumosa
38 Q 234  Rafael Serra
39  Bye
40 18  L. Sprovieri [12]
41 37  A. Pruner Neto [16]
42  Bye
43 70  A. Leguizamon Mongelos
44 LL 559  Gerardo Wibmer
45 56  Boruch Skierkier
46 LL 123  Bruno Serra
47  Bye
48 4  Felipe Acosta [4]
49 6  J. Jalif [6]
50  Bye
51 WC 369  J. Acosta Delvalle
52 Q 121  Diego Padilha
53 190  William Wibmer
54 LL 365  Igour Yoshimori
55  Bye
56 17  V. Andrades Caro [11]
57 27  L. Takeda Baptista [14]
58  Bye
59 LL 369  Caio Rezende
60 WC 189  L. Ribas Crichigno
61  Bye
62 58  T. Basail
63  Bye
64 2  J. Rodriguez [2]

Round 2

 M. Pereira Infante [1]
 
 Eduardo Marino
 6-2 6-3 
 Rafael Tosetto
 6-0 6-0 
 I. Carou [13]
 
 F. Bastias [10]
 
 J. Vallejo Alvarez
 6-2 7-6(3) 
 Marco Andrade
 3-6 6-3 6-0 
 Enzo Kohn [8]
 
 S. Baez [3]
 
 Gabriel Ciro
 6-4 6-4 
 A. Benítez Garcia
 6-1 6-0 
 J. Vitor Ceolin [15]
 
 A. Hoyos [9]
 
 Tomás Descarrega
 1-6 6-3 6-1 
 M. Barreiros Reyes
 6-4 6-4 
 N. Acevedo Olmos [7]
 
 M. Soto Carmona [5]
 
 H. Tersigni Alvarez
 6-2 6-1 
 Facundo Tumosa
 6-3 6-3 
 L. Sprovieri [12]
 
 A. Pruner Neto [16]
 
 A. Leguizamon Mongelos
 6-0 6-1 
 Bruno Serra
 6-2 6-1 
 Felipe Acosta [4]
 
 J. Jalif [6]
 
 Diego Padilha
 6-3 6-3 
 William Wibmer
 6-4 6-0 
 V. Andrades Caro [11]
 
 L. Takeda Baptista [14]
 
 Caio Rezende
 6-1 6-1 
 T. Basail
 
 J. Rodriguez [2]
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# Seeded Players
1 Miguel Fernando Pereira Inf
2 Javier Rodriguez
3 Sebastián Baez
4 Felipe Acosta
5 Matías Nicolas Soto Carmona
6 Juan Martín Jalif
7 Nicolás Andrés Acevedo Olm
8 Enzo Kohn

9 Alejandro Hoyos
10 Francisco Bastias
11 Vicente Gonzalo Andrades C
12 Leonardo Sprovieri
13 Ignacio Carou
14 Lucca Takeda Baptista
15 Joao Vitor Ceolin
16 Antonio Pruner Neto

 Draw date/time:  01 MAR 2015 17:30 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Daniel G. Levy


